NTC Thermistor：XNGR  Series
Glass Encapsulated Type for Temperature -controlled/Measure
16
XNGR Features
1. RoHS compliant
2. Glass-encapsulated and heat-resistive
3. Body size: 1.2  mm 1.35mm  1.7 mm  2.0mm  2.5mm
4. Operating temperature range: -40 ~ +300 ℃

of
B Value
Max.
Power
Dissipation
at 25℃
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
R25 (KΩ) ( ±%) (K) (±%) Pmax(mW) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
XNGR502□A348* 5
2、3
5、10
3480
2、3 70
Approx.
1.4
Approx.
14
-40 ~ +200
XNGR103□A34D* 10 3435
XNGR503□A399* 50 3990
XNGR104□A407* 100 4070
XNGR234□A424* 230 4240
   Note 1: □ = Tolerance of R25
Note 2:  * = Tolerance of B value
◼ R-T Characteristic Curves (representative)
0.01